Overview and Price

Offer

Status

Type of Car
Exterior color
Interior color
Type of interior

Mileage (Kilometers)

First registration
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export
Sales Tax (19%)
Details

9061702
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

Schwarz

red

Leather

23,050 km

Aug 1, 2015
Rear wheel drive
manual

Price on request
No

Technical Data
Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

Auto Salon Singen GmbH | Guterstr. 33-35 | D-78224 Singen | Tel. +49 7731/ 99 55-44 | Fax 99 55 69 | www.auto-salon-singen.de

Contact

Lukas Tahedl!

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 67
® Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69

i lt@auto-salon-singen.de

Corvette

C7 6.2 Stingray

8

6162 cm?
466 hp
343 kW
290 km/h
42s
630 Nm
1588 kg
Benzin
Super
EURO6
green

Very well maintained Corvette C7 Stingray in a very good condition. The vehicle is re-painting and accident-free and has no scratches on rims or body. The front of the vehicle

was protected against damage by a paint protection film.

It has been delivered to Germany and therefor a EU spec. The current manufacturer's warranty from Corvette will run

until September 2020. The Corvette was also regularly brought to the dealer for maintenance. Further information is available upon request.
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