

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

 $\underline{\text{Auto Salon Singen GmbH} \mid \text{G\"{u}terstr. 33-35} \mid \text{D-78224 Singen} \mid \text{Tel.} + 49\,7731 / \,99\,\,55-44 \mid \text{Fax } 99\,\,55\,\,69 \mid \text{www.auto-salon-singen.de}}$



Overview and rince		recrifical Data	
9061702	Cylinders	8	
in Inventory	Capacity	6162 cm ³	
Pre-Owned	Engine power	466 hp	
Schwarz	Engine power Kilowatt	343 kW	
red	Top speed	290 km/h	
Leather	Acceleration 100 km/h	4.2 s	
23,050 km	Torque	630 Nm	
Aug 1, 2015	Curb weight	1588 kg	
Rear wheel drive	Fuel	Benzin	
manual	Type of fuel	Super	
Price on request	Emission class	EURO6	
No	Environmental badge	green	
	in Inventory Pre-Owned Schwarz red Leather 23,050 km Aug 1, 2015 Rear wheel drive manual Price on request	9061702 Cylinders in Inventory Capacity Pre-Owned Engine power Schwarz Engine power Kilowatt red Top speed Leather Acceleration 100 km/h 23,050 km Torque Aug 1, 2015 Curb weight Rear wheel drive Fuel manual Type of fuel Price on request Emission class	

Very well maintained Corvette C7 Stingray in a very good condition. The vehicle is re-painting and accident-free and has no scratches on rims or body. The front of the vehicle was protected against damage by a paint protection film. It has been delivered to Germany and therefor a EU spec. The current manufacturer's warranty from Corvette will run until September 2020. The Corvette was also regularly brought to the dealer for maintenance. Further information is available upon request.

Offer 9061702 Seite 1 von 1 www.auto-salon-singen.de